
First Name Last Name Email City
What are your 

pronouns?

Do you wish to register to speak 

on/support/oppose an agenda item? 

NOTE: Registrations to speak need to 

be submitted 30 minutes prior to the 

start of the meeting.

Topic(s) I want to address: 

Resolution #/Ordinance 

Amendment #/ Subject / 

Presentation / Item not on 

the agenda

How I want to take action on that topic:

Would you prefer to be 

called when the item 

you registered for is 

before the 

board/commission/com

mittee?

On this occasion, are 

you officially 

representing an 

organization or a 

person other than 

yourself?

Caryl Terrell carylterrell@gmail.com Madison she her
No-STOP and Submit Registration 

Form

LWVDC & Centennial 

speaker

Wish to register in support (no public comment at 

meeting)
No No

Joy Cardin cardinjoy@gmail.com Madison She/her/hers
No-STOP and Submit Registration 

Form

Sally Gleason sgleason@wisc.edu Monona She
No-STOP and Submit Registration 

Form

Yes – you will need to 

fill out an additional 

form.  Please provide 

your email address 

below so staff can send 

you the form

Steve Ploeser Ploessfa@gmail.com Madison He hum
No-STOP and Submit Registration 

Form

Brian Bircher brianbircher@hotmail.com Fitchburg
No-STOP and Submit Registration 

Form

Christine Clements clementschristine5@gmail.com Stoughton She/her
No-STOP and Submit Registration 

Form

ann pham anna.by.pham@gmail.com madiosn
No-STOP and Submit Registration 

Form

Waltraud Brinkmann wabrinkm@wisc.edu Madison she

No-STOP and Submit Registration 

Form

Julie Schwellenbach jaschwe@gmail.com Sun Prairie

No-STOP and Submit Registration 

Form

Robert Thayer thayerrh@gmail.com Fitchburg Mr

No-STOP and Submit Registration 

Form Order 9

Wish to speak in opposition (provide public comment 

at meeting) No No

Deborah Greiveldinger da526@yahoo.com Sun Prairie

No-STOP and Submit Registration 

Form EO#9

Wish to register in opposition (no public comment at 

meeting) No

DeeDee Collette Ddcollette@Hotmail.com sun prairie She

No-STOP and Submit Registration 

Form

Brook Soltvedt soltvedtbrook@gmail.com Madison she/her/hers

No-STOP and Submit Registration 

Form

Pixel 4 Sarah.E.Berceau@gmail.com Verona

No-STOP and Submit Registration 

Form

baluck deang Baluck.deang1@gmail.com Madison

No-STOP and Submit Registration 

Form

Jeff Dalsin jeff.dalsin@gmail.com Middleton

No-STOP and Submit Registration 

Form

George Boyer AmericanAutoMadison@yahoo.com Madison
No-STOP and Submit Registration 

Form

Available for information only (no public comment at 

the meeting unless requested by the committee to 

address a question; registrants who select this option 

are not registering in support or opposition)

No No

Kari Johnson skkcjohnson@tds.net Jefferson
No-STOP and Submit Registration 

Form

Nicole Weiss nicolejanderson@hotmail.com Middleton
No-STOP and Submit Registration 

Form

Tracy Koziol tracykoziol@gmail.com Madison
No-STOP and Submit Registration 

Form



First Name Last Name Email City
What are your 

pronouns?

Do you wish to register to speak 

on/support/oppose an agenda item? 

NOTE: Registrations to speak need to 

be submitted 30 minutes prior to the 

start of the meeting.

Topic(s) I want to address: 

Resolution #/Ordinance 

Amendment #/ Subject / 

Presentation / Item not on 

the agenda

How I want to take action on that topic:

Would you prefer to be 

called when the item 

you registered for is 

before the 

board/commission/com

mittee?

On this occasion, are 

you officially 

representing an 

organization or a 

person other than 

yourself?

Bruce Hoehne b.hoehne@yahoo.com Cross Plains Mr. Yes 11575

Available for information only (no public comment at 

the meeting unless requested by the committee to 

address a question; registrants who select this option 

are not registering in support or opposition),Wish to 

register in support (no public comment at meeting)

No No

Tom O'Day tommyoday@hotmail.com Fitchburg Yes
Public Comment on PHMDC 

Order No. 9

Wish to speak in opposition (provide public comment 

at meeting)
No

Kyle Raymond kyle.raymond@peacewels.org Sun Prarie Mr. Yes

Encouragement of Board to 

Recommend Action on 

EO#9

Wish to speak in opposition (provide public comment 

at meeting)
No No

Andy Johnson andyjohnson17@gmail.com Sun Prairie Masculine Yes
Public Comment Regarding 

Executive Order #9

Wish to speak in opposition (provide public comment 

at meeting)
No No

Liz Goldman lgoldman@stjb.org Waunakee Yes Order 9
Wish to speak in opposition (provide public comment 

at meeting)
Yes No


